
KOD T U L AKTS KOD T U L AKTS

ATA101 2 0 0 2 ATA102 2 0 0 2

YAD101 2 0 0 2 YAD102 2 0 0 2

TDE1023 2 0 0 3 TDE1024 2 0 0 3

TDE1011 2 0 0 3 TDE1012 2 0 0 3

TDE1033 2 0 0 3 TDE1034 2 0 0 3

TDE1025 3 0 0 4 TDE1026 3 0 0 5

TDE1027 2 0 0 3 TDE1028 2 0 0 3

TDE1029 2 0 0 4 TDE1032 2 0 0 5

TDE1021 2 0 0 4 TDE1022 2 0 0 4

TDE1035 1 0 0 1

TDE1037 1 0 0 1

30 30

KOD T U L AKTS KOD T U L AKTS

TDE2009 2 0 0 3 TDE2010 2 0 0 3

TDE2005 2 0 0 3 TDE2022 2 0 0 3

TDE2025 3 0 0 4 TDE2028 3 0 0 4

TDE2017 2 0 0 3 TDE2026 2 0 0 3

TDE2027 2 0 0 3 TDE2030 2 0 0 4

TDE2031 2 0 0 3 TDE2032 2 0 0 3

TDE2034 2 0 0 2

4 0 0 8 4 0 0 8

2 0 0 3

30 30

KOD T U L AKTS KOD T U L AKTS

TDE3001 2 0 0 4 TDE3002 2 0 0 3

TDE3007 2 0 0 4 TDE3008 2 0 0 3

TDE3019 2 0 0 3 TDE3020 2 0 0 3

TDE3021 2 0 0 4 TDE3022 2 0 0 4

TDE3025 2 0 0 3 TDE3026 2 0 0 3

TDE3024 2 0 0 3

4 0 0 8 4 0 0 8

2 0 0 4 2 0 0 3

30 30

KOD T U L AKTS KOD T U L AKTS

TDE4001 2 0 0 4 TDE4002 2 0 0 4

TDE4003 2 0 0 4 TDE4004 2 0 0 4

TDE4005 2 0 0 4 TDE4006 2 0 0 4

TDE4009 2 0 0 5 TDE4010 2 0 0 5

TDE4015 2 0 0 4 TDE4016 2 0 0 4

6 0 0 9 6 0 0 9

30 30

Tarih:

ToplamMezuniyet Kredisi :

*

UD

STJ

DERS PLAN FORMU-1

* Dersin
Durumu

60

* Dersin
Durumu

IV.YARIYIL/BAHAR YARIYILI

18.04.2024

* Dersin
Durumu

VI.YARIYIL/BAHAR YARIYILI

* Dersin
Durumu

II.YARIYIL/BAHARYARIYILI

* Dersin
Durumu

240
25,00%

VIII.YARIYIL/BAHAR YARIYILI

* Dersin
Durumu

* Dersin
Durumu

* Dersin
Durumu

AKTS

FR 1.1.1_01



CODE COURSE T A L ECTS CODE COURSE T A L ECTS

ATA101 ATATURK'S PRINCIPALS and HISTORY OF REVOLUTIONS I 2 0 0 2 ATA102 ATATURK'S PRINCIPALS and HISTORY OF REVOLUTIONS II 2 0 0 2

YAD101 FOREIGN LANGUAGE I (ENGLISH I) 2 0 0 2 YAD102 FOREIGN LANGUAGE II (ENGLISH II) 2 0 0 2
TDE1023 HISTORY OF FOLKLORE I 2 0 0 3 TDE1024 HISTORY OF FOLKLORE II 2 0 0 3
TDE1011 TURKISH COMPOSITION I 2 0 0 3 TDE1012 TURKISH COMPOSITION II 2 0 0 3

TDE1033 KNOWLEDGE and THEORIES OF LITERATURE I 2 0 0 3 TDE1034 2 0 0 3

TDE1025 OTTOMAN TURKISH I 3 0 0 4 TDE1026 OTTOMAN TURKISH II 3 0 0 5
TDE1027 HISTORY OF OLD TURKISH LITERATURE I 2 0 0 3 TDE1028 HISTORY OF OLD TURKISH LITERATURE II 2 0 0 3

TDE1029 TANZIMAT PERIOD TURKISH LITERATURE I 2 0 0 4 TDE1032 2 0 0 5

TDE1021 TURKEY TURKISH I 2 0 0 4 TDE1022 TURKEY TURKISH II 2 0 0 4

TDE1035 CAREER PLANING 1 0 0 1

TDE1037 LIFE AT UNIVERSITY 1 0 0 1

TERM CREDITS 30 TERM CREDITS 30

CODE COURSE T A L ECTS CODE COURSE T A L ECTS

TDE2009 TURKEY TURKISH III 2 0 0 3 TDE2010 TURKEY TURKISH IV 2 0 0 3

TDE2005 OLD TURKISH LITERATURE I 2 0 0 3 TDE2022 OLD TURKISH LITERATURE II 2 0 0 3

TDE2025 OTTOMAN TURKISH III 3 0 0 4 TDE2028 OTTOMAN TURKISH IV 3 0 0 4

TDE2017 2 0 0 3 TDE2026 2 0 0 3

TDE2027 OLD TURKISH I 2 0 0 3 TDE2030 OLD TURKISH II 2 0 0 4

TDE2031 TURKISH EPIC and EPIC STUDIES I 2 0 0 3 TDE2032 TURKISH EPIC and EPIC STUDIES II 2 0 0 3

TDE2034 SCIENCE ETHICS 2 0 0 2

4 0 0 8 4 0 0 8
2 0 0 3

TERM CREDITS 30 TERM CREDITS 30

CODE COURSE T A L ECTS CODE COURSE T A L ECTS

TDE3001 SYNTAX I 2 0 0 4 TDE3002 SYNTAX II 2 0 0 3

TDE3007 OLD TURKISH LITERATURE XV th. CENTURY TEXT 2 0 0 4 TDE3008 OLD TURKISH LITERATURE XVI th. CENTURY TEXT 2 0 0 3

TDE3019 2 0 0 3 TDE3020 2 0 0 3

TDE3021 MIDDLE TURKISH I 2 0 0 4 TDE3022 MIDDLE TURKISH II 2 0 0 4

TDE3025 TURKISH FOLK POETRY I 2 0 0 3 TDE3026 TURKISH FOLK POETRY II 2 0 0 3

TDE3024 OLD OGHUZ TURKISH 2 0 0 3

4 0 0 8 4 0 0 8
2 0 0 4 2 0 0 3

TERM CREDITS 30 TERM CREDITS 30

CODE COURSE T A L ECTS CODE COURSE T A L ECTS

TDE4001 TURKISH LITERATURE OF THE REPUBLICAN PERIOD 2 0 0 4 TDE4002 POETRY ANALYSES 2 0 0 4

TDE4003 WESTERN LITERATURE 2 0 0 4 TDE4004 TURKISH THEATRE 2 0 0 4

TDE4005 CONTEMPORARY TURKISH LANGUAGES I 2 0 0 4 TDE4006 CONTEMPORARY TURKISH LANGUAGES II 2 0 0 4

TDE4009 OLD TURKISH LITERATURE 17th. CENTURY TEXTS 2 0 0 5 TDE4010 OLD TURKISH LITERATURE 18th. CENTURY TEXTS 2 0 0 5

TDE4015 TURKISH FOLK SCIENCE I 2 0 0 4 TDE4016 TURKISH FOLK SCIENCE II 2 0 0 4

6 0 0 9 6 0 0 9

TERM CREDITS 30 TERM CREDITS 30

ELECTIVE COURSES

FIELD COURSE

FIELD COURSE

NON-FIELD COURSE

VIII.TERM/SPRING SEMESTER

COURSE HOUR PERWEEK

ELECTIVE COURSES

Tarih: 18.04.2025

FIELD COURSE

ELECTIVE COURSES

FIELD COURSE

NON-FIELD COURSE

VII.TERM/FALL SEMESTER

COURSE HOUR PERWEEK

ELECTIVE COURSES

CURRICULUM FORM-1 MAJOR / DOUBLE MAJOR
COURSE PLANS

2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

FACULTY :FACULTYOF SIENCE and LITERATURE

DEPARTEMENT/ PROGRAM : TURKISH LANGUAGE and LITERATURE

I.TERM/FALL SEMESTER II.TERM/SPRING SEMESTER

COURSE HOUR PERWEEK COURSE HOUR PERWEEK

III.TERM/FALL SEMESTER IV.TERM/SPRING SEMESTER

COURSE HOUR PERWEEK COURSE HOUR PERWEEK

ELECTIVE COURSES ELECTIVE COURSES

FIELD COURSE

NON-FIELD COURSE

V.TERM/FALL SEMESTER VI.TERM/SPRING SEMESTER

COURSE HOUR PERWEEK

Type Of
Course

Type Of
Course

Type Of
Course

Type Of
Course

Type Of
Course

Type Of
Course

Type Of
Course

Type Of
Course

FIELD COURSE

COURSE HOUR PERWEEK

FR 1.1.1_01FR 1.1.1_01



KOD K U L AKTS KOD K U L AKTS

KOD K U L AKTS KOD K U L AKTS

TDE2041 2 0 0 4 TDE2042 2 0 0 4

TDE2043 2 0 0 4 TDE2044 2 0 0 4

TDE2049 2 0 0 4 TDE2050 2 0 0 4

TDE2051 2 0 0 4 TDE2052 2 0 0 4

TDE2053 2 0 0 4 TDE2054 2 0 0 4

TDE2055 2 0 0 4 TDE2056 2 0 0 4

TDE2057 2 0 0 4 TDE2058 2 0 0 4

TDE2059 2 0 0 4 TDE2060 2 0 0 4

TDE2061 2 0 0 4 TDE2062 2 0 0 4

TDE2063 2 0 0 4 TDE2064 2 0 0 4

TDE2065 2 0 0 4 TDE2066 2 0 0 4

2 0 0 3

KOD K U L AKTS KOD K U L AKTS

TDE3031 2 0 0 4 TDE3032 2 0 0 4

TDE3037 2 0 0 4 TDE3038 2 0 0 4

TDE3039 2 0 0 4 TDE3040 2 0 0 4

TDE3045 2 0 0 4 TDE3046 2 0 0 4

TDE3047 2 0 0 4 TDE3048 2 0 0 4

TDE3049 2 0 0 4 TDE3050 2 0 0 4

TDE3051 2 0 0 4 TDE3052 2 0 0 4

TDE3053 2 0 0 4 TDE3054 2 0 0 4

TDE3055 2 0 0 4 TDE3056 2 0 0 4

TDE3057 2 0 0 4 TDE3058 2 0 0 4

TDE3059 2 0 0 4 TDE3060 2 0 0 4
TDE3061 2 0 0 4 TDE3062 2 0 0 4
TDE3063 2 0 0 4 TDE3064 2 0 0 4

TDE3065 2 0 0 4 TDE3066 2 0 0 4

TDE3067 2 0 0 4 TDE3070 DRAMA 2 0 0 4

2 0 0 4 2 0 0 3

KOD T U L AKTS KOD T U L AKTS

TDE4031 2 0 0 3 TDE4032 2 0 0 3

TDE4033 2 0 0 3 TDE4034 2 0 0 3

TDE4035 2 0 0 3 TDE4036 2 0 0 3

TDE4037 2 0 0 3 TDE4038 2 0 0 3

TDE4047 2 0 0 3 TDE4048 2 0 0 3

TDE4053 2 0 0 3 TDE4060 2 0 0 3

TDE4051 2 0 0 3 TDE4052 2 0 0 3

TDE4055 2 0 0 3 TDE4056 2 0 0 3

TDE4057 2 0 0 3 TDE4058 2 0 0 3

TDE4059 2 0 0 3 TDE4054 2 0 0 3

TDE4061 2 0 0 3 TDE4062 2 0 0 3

TDE4063 2 0 0 3 TDE4064 2 0 0 3

TDE4065 2 0 0 3 TDE4066 2 0 0 3

TDE4067 2 0 0 3 TDE4068 2 0 0 3

Tarih:

* Dersin
Durumu

VIII.YARIYIL/BAHAR

18.04.2025

* Dersin
Durumu

VI.YARIYIL/BAHAR
* Dersin
Durumu

* Dersin
Durumu

* Dersin
Durumu

IV.YARIYIL/BAHAR
* Dersin
Durumu

DERS PLAN FORMU-2

II.YARIYIL/BAHAR
* Dersin
Durumu

* Dersin
Durumu
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